Government of the People’s Republic of Bangladesh
Ministry of Agriculture

Department of Agricultural Extension

Plant Quarantine Wing

; Form IX PC- 0034455 |2
DIRBETRIESTC. .o St Sy :
HAZRAT SHAHJALAL, DHAKA b
HYTOSANITAR'- WS __-RTIFI _' ATE :
~ Rule27(3) =
G 02-Aug-16 b
=1t Toz The Plant Protecnon Organization of UK Date Inspected ..o | ES
=0 L. Descrlptlon of the consngnment 3
R FARDIN INTERNATIONAL, 04, MALAKER TOLA LANE, SUTRAPUR, DHAKA- 3
2 Name and address of exporter : 1100, BANGLDESH = ' R :.-
" GARDEN FRESH IMPORTERS LTD. 488, RAILWAY ARCHES CANTELL
57 Declared name and address of consignee : ___ROAD, LONDON E-3, 4BN, LLK d L% :
= Number and description of packages: __ 120CARTONS =0 L WS S AT >
: R T T A s o L 1 e e D o . A TR 20 ST 4
. Place of origin: __ BANGLADESH A A -~
& Declared means of conveyance BY AR 0L o AT AR LY S SIS S !
& Declared point of entry : _LONDON, UK d 1 -
. Name of produce and quantity declared 500(FIVE HUNDRED) KGS, FRESH VEGETABLES 5
BOtﬂnicaI name Of plallt . SEE LIST PRINTED ON REVERSE SJ'DE A 2
This is o cemfv that the plants, plant products or other regulated articles described herein have been inspected and/or tested according to appropriate '
> official procedures and are considered to be free from quarantine pests, specified by the importing contracting party and to conform with the current phytosanitary !
= requirements of the importing contracting party, including those for regulated non-guarantine pests. They are deemed to be practically free form other pests. X
: II. Additional declaration
e ITI. Disinfestation and/or Disinfection treatment B
= Patel Ao s L Treatment _NILL lang M ”- EOR SIIPMENT
~ Chemical (active mgredwnt) and concentration ____ NILL T G, ) o0 B
: Duration of exposure and temperature & NILL g $ ks i g
Additional information _ NILL N ey - i - S c

WARNING : Any alteration, forgery, or unauthorized use of this phytosanitary certificate is punishable with imprisonment for a term 223
not exceeding 2 (two) vears, or with a fine not exceeding 5,00,000 (five lac) or with both. (Section31 of Plant Quarantine Act,2011). 5

1 Ma. Morezuril H

Name of authorised officer : . fan Do , .

Date of Issue ; .. 02Aug16 = & e

1IN Bangsdes]

—_—— e ——— —— e PR

No hahlluy shall be antached to the Ministry of Agnculnm: or the Depamnem or to any of ifs Officer or mpmenanc with reapccl o this certificate.
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Name and Quantity of Plants

PC No:-0034455

SL  English Name

1 Bottle goui‘d
2 Ash gourd
-3 Arum
4 Taro

5 Stolon of dolocasia

6 Green papaya

7 Pumpkm

8 Plantain

9-: Banana flower
10 Stem of baﬁana _
11 Cucumber

Benincasa hfsbfda

12 Stem of colocasra Colocasia PP

pate,:.-_ '02-Aug-16

Botanical Name
Lagenada sisceraria

Cofocas:’é spB Tt
Colocasia esculenta
" Colocasia spp

Carica papa ya
Cucurbita pepo

‘Musa paradisfaca

Musa sp

Musa sp

Cucumis sativus

Total

Quantity (Kgs)
100
25
25
150
25
25
40
25
25
20
20
20
500

Md. Monzurul Hoque

Quarantine © “hologisl
Plant Quarsar Siation
Hazral Shahjs. Alrport

haka, Bangladesh




