## Government of the People's Republic of Bangladesh

## Ministry of Agriculture

Department of Agricultural Extension Plant Quarantine Wing

Form IX



PC-0034455

Place of Issue

HAZRAT SHAHJALAL, DHAKA

## PHYTOSANITARY CERTIFICATE

To: The Plant Protection Organization of	UK	Date Inspected	02-Aug-16
	ption of the cons		······································
FAF	CONTROL THE PROPERTY OF THE PARTY OF THE PAR	., 04, MALAKER TOLA LANE, SUTF	APUR, DHAKA-
	RDEN FRESH IMPORT AD, LONDON E-3, 4BN	ERS LTD. 488, RAILWAY ARCHES I, U.K	CANTELL
Number and description of packages : 120	CARTONS	3111	
Distinguishing mark : GF		A 1 1	
Place of origin : BAI	NGLADESH	ALH NOW	
Declared means of conveyance : BY	AIR	AVKUV	
Declared point of entry: LOI	NDON, U.K	2 MIL	
Name of produce and quantity declared:500	(FIVE HUNDRED) KGS	S, FRESH VEGETABLES	
Botanical name of plant : SEE	E LIST PRINTED ON R	EVERSE SIDE	
This is to certify that the plants, plant products or other regulate official procedures and are considered to be free from quarantine per requirements of the importing contracting party, including those for	sts, specified by the importing	g contracting party and to conform with the cur	rrent phytosanitary
II. A	dditional declara	tion	
III. Disinfestation	on and/or Disinfe	ction treatment	
Date / / Treatr	nent NILL	VALID FOR SI	HPMEN
Chemical (active ingredient) and concentration	NILL	WITHIN 24	
Duration of exposure and temperature	NILL	WHITIN 24	HOURD
Additional information	NILL		



Md. Monzurul Hoque Name of authorised officer: Plant Querantine Station Signature: Club

Date of Issue : 02-Aug-16 wBhaka, Bangladesh

No liability shall be attached to the Ministry of Agriculture or the Department or to any of its Officer or representative with respect to this certificate.

## Name and Quantity of Plants

PC No:-0034455

Date:- 02-Aug-16

SL	English Name	Botanical Name	Quantity (Kgs
1	Bottle gourd	Lagenaria sisceraria	100
2	Ash gourd	Benincasa hispida	25
3	Arum	Colocasia spp	25
4	Taro	Colocasia esculenta	150
5	Stolon of colocasia	Colocasia spp	25
6	Green papaya	Carica papaya	25
7	Pumpkin	Cucurbita pepo	40
8	Plantain	Musa paradisiaca	25
9	Banana flower	Musa sp	25
10	Stem of banana	Musa sp	20
11	Cucumber	Cucumis sativus	20
12	Stem of colocasia	Colocasia spp	20
		Total	500

Md. Monzurul Hoque
Quarantina Schologist
Plant Quarar
Hazrat Shahjaw Airport
Dhaka, Bangladesh